(FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026)

REGULAR SEATS
= 'iCT;g‘ B.Tech. (CE,
Year | € Particulars Al &ML EE, ECE, ME, B.Pharm. MBA D.Pharm. BCA BBA B.Com.
[==] y .
Data Science) Blotechnology)
Registration Fee 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/ 3,000/- 3,000/- 3,000/-
Tuition Fee* 55,000/~ 55,000/~ 63,300/- 59,700/- 45,000/- 51,500/- 37,000/- 27,000/
Admission Fee / Development /
Campus Activity and Insurance
1& r‘?. / Lab / Sports / ERP / Internet / 41,500/- 30,000/- 51,000/~ 46,300/- 54,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 21,500/~
Lat. | @ Internal Exam /Alumni Fee*
Entry | & etc.
—— e e o 12,500/ 12,500/- 16,000/- 19,300/- 10,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/-
Caution Money 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/-
Exam Fee* Exam Fee — Direct. Payable to University by Student
Total Fee 1,17,000/- 1,05,500/- 1,38,300/- 1,33,300/- 1,17,000/- 92,500/ 78,000/- 65,500/-
Tuition Fee* 56,650/~ 56,650/- 65,199/- 61,491/- 46,350/- 51,500/~ 37,000/- 27,000/~
Development / Campus Activity
o | and Insurance / Lab / Sports / 3
" S | ERP/Interet / Internal Exam 27,295/- 18,025/- 37,080/- 32,239/- 40,170/- 9,000/ 9,000/- 9,000/-
a Fee etc.
b .
RGeSl il 12,875/- 12,875/- 16,480/- 19,879/- 10,300/~ 9,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/-
Exam Fee* Exam Fee — Direct Payable to University by Student
Total Fee 96,820/- 87,550/ 1,18,759/- | 1,13,609/- 96,820/- 69,500/- 55,000/- 45,000/~
Tuition Fee* 58,350/- 58,350/- 67,155/- - - 51,500/ 37,000/- 27,000/-
Development / Campus Activity
S | Tl SR | 18,566/- 38,192/- - - 9,000/- 9,000/- 9,000/-
I Vé Fee etc.
S| Training & Placement / Soft
Skills Fee 13,261/- 13,261/- 16,974/- - - 9,000/- 9,000/~ 9,000/-
Exam Fee* Exam Fee — Direct Payable to University by Student
Total Fee 99,725/- 90,177/- 1,22,321/- 69,500/- 55,000/- 45,000/~
Tuition Fee* 60,101/- 60,101/- 69,170/- - - - - -
Development / Campus Activity
o | and Insurance / Lab/ Sports / ] 3 3 R R
v & | ERP/Interet/ Internal Exam 28,957/ 19,123/ 39338 ) . )
a Fee etc.
S —
Training & Placement / Soft 13.659/- 13,659/- 17.484/- ) . B R R
Skills Fee
Exam Fee* Exam Fee — Direct Payable to University by Student
Total Fee 1,02,717/- 92,883/- 1,25,992/- -

FOR B.TECH/B.PHARM./D.PHARM/MBA/BCA - DEMAND DRAFT (DD) TO BE DRAWN IN FAVOUR OF “ASHOKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,

VARANASI”

FOR BBA / B.COM. - DEMAND DRAFT (DD) TO BE DRAWN IN FAVOUR OF “ASHOKA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, VARANASI”
e CHEQUES ARE NOT ACCEPTED
* ALL FEE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY FEE FIXATION COMMITTEE, UTTAR PRADESH

* AKTU EXAM FEE - DIRECT PAY TO AKTU BY STUDENTS

* ADMISSION FEE / ALUMNI FEE - ONE TIME ONLY (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

* CAUTION MONEY - THE CAUTION MONEY IS REFUNDABLE, ONLY AFTER THE STUDENT FINALLY LEAVES THE COLLEGE ON COMPLETION OF THE

COURSE.

ONLINE FEE PAYMENT DETAILS -

For B.Tech / B.Pharm. / D.Pharm. / MBA / BCA -

Bank Name — Punjab National Bank, Paharia - Branch
Beneficiary Name — Ashoka Institute of Technology & Management, Varanasi
Alc Number — 4972002100000382
IFSC Code — PUNB0497200

For BBA/B.Com, —

Bank Name — Punjab National Bank, Paharia - Branch
Beneficiary Name — Ashoka School of Business, Varanasi
A/c Number - 4972002100006476
IFSC Code — PUNB0497200
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